
R

FRI-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  128 SCT:  65

Declan 62.04 0 7 1 45NQ 2 1Parker 02.068 16032 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  129 SCT:  62

Theory 40.09 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Fit 03.221 20033 100 0

Paige 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Groveman 10.002 20035 0 0

Fever 54.14 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Westcott 02.383 20036 0 0

Jo 71.52 9 0 1 19NQ 1 1Hoffman 01.804 20041 0 0

FitzRoy 43.39 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Hannan 02.975 20095 0 0

R

FRI-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  142 SCT:  68

Violet 49.68 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hofbauer 02.8612 08123 100 0

Zelda 75.83 7 2 1 29NQ 1 0Huntington 01.8711 08026 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  147 SCT:  64

Kismet 57.55 0 1 11 10Q 0 0Poillucci 02.559 16011 90 0

Mickey 61.94 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kelso 02.378 16031 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  151 SCT:  62

Dozer 57.98 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Thompson 02.604 20012 0 0

Joe Joe Joker 57.06 0 1 0 10NQ 1 1Garfinkel 02.655 20088 0 0

Ziva 53.61 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Jersey 02.826 20140 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  151 SCT:  64

Kaz 60.69 0 1 0 10NQ 1 1Hoffmann 02.492 24107 0 0

Scope 43.23 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Stuurman 03.493 24144 0 0

Ember 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lutynski 00.001 24045 0 0

R

FRI-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  167 SCT:  67

Fiona 67.18 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Hunter 02.4943 12124 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  173 SCT:  66

Gibbs 86.56 20 4 2 90NQ 0 0Schluer 02.0030 16129 0 0

Cooper 57.94 0 0 0 0NQ 5 0Schaefer 02.9931 16130 0 0

Gwendolyn 93.27 27 3 4 126NQ 2 2Parker 01.8532 16131 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  179 SCT:  63

Indiana Bones 68.30 5 3 2 45NQ 1 1Rooney 02.6219 20133 0 0

Ringo 57.74 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Davison 03.1020 20134 0 0

Fiasco 71.79 8 4 1 49NQ 1 0Thompson 02.4918 20135 0 0

Bret 57.68 0 2 1 20NQ 1 1Koferl 03.1021 20137 0 0

Rosy 75.67 12 5 1 66NQ 2 0Halperin 02.3722 20138 0 0

Comet 59.91 0 2 0 10NQ 3 0Bogert 02.9923 20143 0 0
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R

FRI-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  167 SCT:  72

Timber 73.89 1 2 1 18NQ 1 0Carter 02.2645 08072 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  167 SCT:  67

Winnie 53.43 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Johnson 03.1342 12079 100 13

Victoria 54.28 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Stoddard 03.0841 12078 100 12

Peregrine 58.84 0 1 1 15NQ 1 1Johnson 02.8440 12074 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  173 SCT:  66

Clash 44.17 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hunter 03.9229 16082 100 21

Oliver 49.41 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Dubay 03.5028 16081 100 16

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  179 SCT:  63

Nemesis 49.29 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thompson 03.639 20103 100 13

Gem 48.39 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Banask 03.7010 20085 0 0

Zim 43.21 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Behrens 04.1411 20086 0 0

Haley 48.16 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Bogert 03.7212 20089 0 0

Kindle 49.36 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Teramoto 03.6313 20092 0 0

Drew 56.16 0 1 1 15NQ 1 1Halperin 03.1914 20094 0 0

Abby 41.19 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Foster 04.3515 20100 0 0

Chime 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mellon 10.0016 20101 0 0

Ici Blue 43.61 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Hartman 04.1017 20105 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  179 SCT:  67

Ganesha 43.47 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thorpe 04.128 20066 100 23

Tamu 45.39 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Linnemayr 03.947 24114 100 21

Shambhu 46.80 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Thorpe 03.826 24113 100 20

Sebeka 51.44 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Smith 03.485 24112 100 15

Tangle 58.31 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bauman 03.073 24110 100 8

Cruise 57.24 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Wisniewski 03.132 24109 0 0

Kuni 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Linnemayr 00.001 24106 0 0

Serenity 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brechter 00.004 24111 0 0

R

FRI-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  127 SCT:  79

Phoebe 50.62 0 0 11 15Q 0 2Terry 02.5111 04016 85 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  127 SCT:  74

Camembert 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Huntington 10.0010 08018 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  128 SCT:  70

TeeKo 80.13 10 0 01 10Q 0 0Biercuk 01.609 12019 90 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  129 SCT:  69

Darci 91.42 22 3 1 42NQ 1 0Biercuk 01.416 20023 0 0

Bullet 43.01 0 0 1 10NQ 3 1Franke 03.007 20024 0 0
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R

FRI-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  142 SCT:  73

Isabel 67.21 0 4 1 25NQ 1 0Terry 02.1113 04001 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  151 SCT:  67

Abby 64.55 0 0 2 15NQ 1 1Mathieson 02.3410 16005 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  151 SCT:  69

King 70.84 1 0 1 12NQ 2 1Bryce 02.137 20007 0 0

R

FRI-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  179 SCT:  72

Eric 57.84 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Franke 03.0926 20008 0 0

Ace 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Jersey 10.0027 20120 0 0

R

FRI-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  167 SCT:  77

Delta 79.84 2 0 1 16NQ 0 1Carter 02.0948 04048 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  167 SCT:  72

Owen 62.72 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kowal 02.6647 08052 100 9

GG 77.69 5 0 0 15NQ 0 0Berman 02.1546 08050 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  173 SCT:  71

Kramer 92.09 21 3 1 88NQ 1 1Berman 01.8844 12055 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  179 SCT:  68

Nettie 64.14 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hobin 02.7936 16061 100 3

Billy 43.84 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Foster 04.0833 16058 0 0

Pierce 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kennedy 10.0035 16060 0 0

Nikki 51.54 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Banask 03.4737 16062 0 0

Sassafras 55.42 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Johnson 13.2339 16119 0 0

Rocky 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Frejomil II 00.0034 16059 0 0

Elf 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Behrens 00.0038 16064 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  179 SCT:  72

Doc 41.26 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Foster 04.3424 20068 100 30

Hank 54.05 0 2 1 15NQ 3 0Westcott 03.3125 20069 0 0
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